203/8”
361/4”
66 ¼ lbs. Weight
3 7/16” (plus 11/16” input housing*)Depth
40 7/8”Width
25 5/16”Height
Cabinet Dimensions
1024 x 768
High Definition pixel matrix
42”
5 3/4”
Mounting
Depth when
using optional
Wall Bracket
P-50XP1B
3 7/16”
4 1/8”
255/16”
407/8”
*Input housing projects 11/16”
beyond rear of set
14”
26”
4 MOUNTING SCREW holes centered H + V
SIZE M8, less than ¾ ” deep
1.5A -4.2A
Optional
Tabletop Stand 2
P-TT01-B
21 5/8”
29 1/2”
RS 232
Ext. Control RGB
15 pin D-sub Component x 2
VIDEO 4
VIDEO 3 VIDEO 1 VIDEO 2
Composite
S Video
AUDIO
3     2     1
RCA-type
A/C
110v 240v
Speaker Output
10w + 10w, 6 Ohm
Video 5
HDMI
Remote Control
6 ¾ x 2 x 1
Speaker Output
10w + 10w, 6 Ohm
AC
110v
to
240v Recessed Input / Output Array
Control Panel:
Input Selector, Wide modes,
Volume, Power, IR Receptor,
Ambient Light Sensor
13”
Adjustable
30 ¾ “
to
26 5/16”
Leave space for
heat radiation4”
4”
2”
FU JITSU
12 7/8”
25 3/4”
P-TT01-SP-UNIV01-B
4”
Dimensions - external
51/2”
Use this for general information when deciding the location and placement of this product. The dimensions are approximate. When creating a custom-built environment for the product, measure the specific unit first, then finish
carpentry. When recessing the unit in a wall cavity, allow 4” ventilation space above top exhaust vents, as well as to the left and right of side exhaust vents, air intake vents on bottom. Allow 2” space immediately behind unit.
See separate “Installation Conditions” manual.  Not responsible for typographical or graphic errors. These descriptions, measurements and drawings are subject to change without notice.  © 2007 Fujitsu General America Inc.
46 3/4”30”
Optional
Tabletop Stand 1
P-UNIV01-B
Optional Speakers
P-SP1000-H
(31/8 x 231/4 x 2½ WHD)
P-42XHA58U B (BLACK)
42 inch High-Definition Plasma Monitor
[ P R E L I M I N A R Y ]
Video 6
HDMI
Input / Output Array